
Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 20 10 21.5 17 0

2 32 20 24 20 0

3 36 23 31 29 0

4 39 30 31 28 0

5 40 13 14.5 14 0

6 44 27 33.5 31 0

7 42 18 30 29.5 0

8 47 24 29.5 29 0

9 40 22 30 30 0

10 47 29 29.5 29 0

11 57 35 42 42 0

12 59 36 40.5 40 0.52 0

13 45 38 40 39 0.17 0

14 40 14 15 14 0.11 0

15 32 12 15.5 15 0

16 39 13 17.5 17.3 0

17 43 15 26.8 25.5 0

18 54 27 38 35.8 0

19 41 32 35.1 34.5 0.03 0

20 39 34 40.5 40 0.34 0

21 61 18 20 15 0.13 0

22 25 10 15 12 0.12 T 0

23 39 14 36.5 31 0

24 47 3 4 4 0

25 23 3 14 10 0

26 29 13 30 25 0

27 34 27 32 31 0.72 2 0 Snow, sleet & rain

28 35 9 11.8 10 0

29 21 -5 0.5 0.2 0

30 31 1 32.5 31 0.09 0.8 0 Snow

31 34 28 29 28 0

Avg. 39 19 26 24 ##### ##### Total 2.23 2.8 Total 0 Total 0

1215 593 Greatest 0.72 2 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
1

9
6

3
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 34 11 22 20 0

2 32 21 33 32 0.1 1 0 Snow, sleet & rain

3 40 24 24.5 19 0.25 0

4 39 9 13 10 0

5 30 14 28 26 0

6 44 21 26 26 0

7 54 24 30.5 30 0

8 46 18 19.5 12 0

9 28 10 26 20 0

10 36 23 28 20 0

11 49 35 46 38 0

12 52 32 32 31.5 0.63 0

13 32 22 24 20 0

14 35 19 28.5 27.5 0

15 38 18 20.5 18 0

16 25 9 17 10 0

17 29 6 18.5 9.5 0

18 40 12 21 19 0

19 54 20 33 32 0

20 38 31 35 33 0.64 T 0 Snow, sleet & rain

21 55 25 26 20 0

22 26 8 11 5 0

23 24 3 15 9.5 0

24 36 23 30 28.5 0 Snow & rain

25 36 22 28.8 28.5 0.4 T 0

26 45 18 18.8 16.5 0

27 22 14 14.5 13.5 0

28 33 14 37.5 35.2 0

29 0

Avg. 38 18 25 22 ##### ##### Total 2.02 1 Total 0 Total 0

1052 506 Greatest 0.64 1 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
1

9
6

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 52 32 34.2 30.5 0

2 40 32 38 34 0.06 0

3 45 20 32 30 0

4 57 31 42.3 39 0

5 66 42 45 44.2 0.22 0

6 45 36 38.8 38 0.74 0

7 53 34 40 35 0.37 0

8 52 27 39 34 0

9 57 24 40 33.5 0

10 65 36 40 35 0.02 0

11 60 23 34.8 30.5 0

12 41 30 39.8 39 2.01 0

13 47 39 43.7 43 0

14 63 40 45.3 41 T 0

15 51 32 35.2 31.8 0

16 51 24 35 30.5 0

17 60 42 45 40 1.05 0

18 75 44 51 45 0

19 60 37 38.5 34 0

20 38 34 39 39 0.93 0

21 56 32 33.8 31 0

22 44 33 36 32 0

23 48 28 38 32.5 0

24 55 26 40.6 34.5 0

25 77 50 60.5 50.2 0

26 80 59 59 54 0

27 75 51 48.4 48 0.66 0

28 67 49 58.5 50.6 0

29 78 40 52.4 45 0

30 67 42 57.5 52 0

31 85 51 60 51.5 T 0

Avg. 58 36 43 39 ##### ##### Total 6 0 Total 0 Total 0

1810 1120 Greatest 2.01 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

9
6

3
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 80 44 46 44.8 80 44 T 184 2902 0

2 55 45 55.3 54 53 48 0.23 185 1 3114 0.02

3 87 54 64 63 80 51 197 12 2923 0.19

4 88 64 68 55 82 61 232 35 2644 0.28

5 74 39 43 34 77 39 334 102 2258 0.38

6 57 29 43.5 40 64 38 362 28 2067 0.19

7 62 40 55.5 51.5 69 41 374 12 1919 0.15

8 69 29 46.5 39.5 70 40 382 8 1817 0.1

9 69 45 50 47.8 69 43 0.02 394 12 1794 0.05

10 54 36 39 32.4 58 38 T 419 25 1656 0.13

11 50 36 47 39 62 39 478 59 1477 3320 0.18 Added

12 58 41 53.5 45 67 40 547 69 3072 0.25

13 62 42 53 43.4 80 39 598 51 2836 0.23

14 63 41 60.6 45.2 80 38 631 33 2639 0.2

15 65 32 49 39.8 81 40 660 29 2410 0.23

16 62 30 48.8 40 81 39 682 22 2190 0.22

17 67 48 54 50 84 40 692 10 2008 0.18

18 66 49 58 57 72 46 703 11 2144 0.05

19 84 48 63 54 93 44 0.18 724 21 1966 0.17

20 85 49 75 65 88 40 778 54 1736 0.23

21 82 44 65.5 55.5 85 52 827 49 1253 0.49

22 79 58 68.5 45.8 86 59 881 54 1092 3094 0.16 Added 8:00am

23 68 44 49.8 46 73 53 0.52 901 20 3330 0.28 Rain

24 68 40 46 39.5 75 43 960 59 3124 0.21

25 55 31 48.4 40.5 64 45 1004 44 3960 0.16

26 60 33 58 43.2 75 47 1025 21 2766 0.19

27 65 36 59.5 53 76 50 1044 19 2550 0.22

28 68 37 59 49 77 49 1058 14 2366 0.18

29 66 33 42.8 40 82 49 1070 12 2158 0.21

30 64 42 62 59.8 66 50 0.26 1152 82 2328 0.09

Avg. 68 41 54 47 75 45 Total 1.21 0 Total 968 Total 5.62

2032 1239 Greatest 0.52 0 Adj. Total 5.62

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

9
6

3
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1152 2328

1 74 40 42.5 36 78 4+6 0.13 1227 75 2272 0.19

2 45 39 44 38 53 38 1271 44 2174 0.1

3 66 33 41.5 40 76 41 1303 32 1956 0.21

4 78 40 70 66.5 86 48 1312 9 1743 0.22

5 85 45 69.5 63 89 63 1321 9 1463 0.28

6 85 54 60.2 55 93 63 1328 7 1248 3538 0.21

7 72 45 59 48 84 59 1345 17 3342 0.2

8 75 55 62.5 57 86 60 1364 19 3044 0.3

9 87 62 71.5 62.5 88 62 1393 29 2762 0.28

10 95 60 71.5 66.2 94 68 1413 20 2474 0.29

11 93 54 58 54.5 96 63 1451 38 2114 0.36

12 65 40 50.5 43.5 81 50 1495 44 1863 0.25

13 61 36 50 47.5 79 49 1508 13 1700 0.16

14 67 49 56.5 53.8 79 51 1570 62 1436 3300 0.26

15 76 50 57 50.5 78 57 0.13 1601 31 3300 0.13

16 71 50 58 55 85 59 1631 30 3044 0.26

17 73 49 55 55 80 60 1652 21 2868 0.17

18 70 54 70.5 69 75 60 0.55 1688 36 3341 0.08

19 76 51 76 70 83 60 1718 30 3090 0.25

20 83 56 68.4 52 91 66 1738 20 2810 0.28

21 80 50 56 55.5 84 62 0.23 1768 30 2992 0.05

22 64 52 58.2 57.2 69 61 1772 4 2860 0.13

23 73 47 52.5 45.8 83 57 1783 11 2670 0.19

24 62 34 49.2 45 81 51 1809 26 2434 0.24

25 65 38 59.5 54.5 85 53 1820 11 2171 0.26

26 70 53 63 56 86 61 1837 17 1956 0.21

27 72 56 58.8 56 82 62 1860 23 1800 0.16

28 69 57 59.8 56.5 81 62 1871 11 1654 0.15

29 70 57 68.8 67 75 63 0.04 1883 12 1654 0.04

30 78 60 63 61.3 83 67 0.15 1894 11 1764 0.04

31 79 50 59.8 57 91 63 1906 12 1526 0.23

Avg. 74 49 59 55 82 58 Total 1.1 0 Total 754 Total 6.18

2279 1516 Greatest 0.55 0 Adj. Total 6.18

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
9

6
3

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1906 1526

1 79 48 65 60.5 93 61 1912 6 1261 0.27

2 77 57 61 60 89 59 0.51 1917 5 1609 0.16

3 67 60 62.8 62.8 71 66 1.62 1944 27 3164 0.07

4 67 62 68.5 56 71 67 1.39 1992 48 4598 0

5 82 66 68.5 70 91 70 T 2009 17 4348 0.2

6 81 60 68 67.5 91 64 0.9 2024 15 -3570 0 Removed

7 86 64 77.5 71.8 98 73 T 2026 2 3368 0.2

8 88 60 62 67 98 68 0.07 2042 16 3160 0.28

9 65 61 68.5 64 72 69 T 2046 4 3165 0

10 88 69 78.5 73 97 76 2057 11 2966 0.19

11 94 63 67 66 102 72 0.05 2067 10 2690 0.33

12 83 61 65.3 59 90 67 T 2078 11 2546 0.14

13 69 55 63 56 84 62 2104 26 2270 0.28

14 78 57 68.3 63 88 64 2120 16 2072 0.2

15 83 58 64.5 60 94 60 0.25 2133 13 2097 0.22

16 77 52 60 56.5 91 64 2150 17 1846 0.25

17 73 49 62.2 61.6 81 62 2151 1 1743 0.11

18 79 54 65 64 93 66 2152 1 1540 0.2

19 85 57 67 65 96 68 2153 1 1332 0.21

20 85 59 70.1 68 97 67 2169 16 1041 0.29

21 88 60 59.5 59 98 71 1.35 2196 27 4225 -3136 0.26

22 71 45 64 59 85 60 T 2217 21 3974 0.26

23 76 48 70 63.5 90 62 2227 10 3714 0.26

24 83 51 66.2 63 96 62 2228 1 3459 0.25

25 87 54 71.5 66 98 70 2231 3 3188 0.27

26 90 58 76.1 69 100 73 2233 2 2907 0.28

27 92 58 72.5 68 103 72 2237 4 2606 0.3

28 93 67 78.5 72.3 103 74 2245 8 2316 0.29

29 91 69 74.5 70 101 73 2262 17 2013 0.31

30 92 66 73 69.5 103 2.65 2289 27 4153 0.51

Avg. 82 58 68 64 92 67 Total 2.23 2.8 Total 383 Total 6.59

2449 1748 Greatest 0.72 2 Adj. Total 6.59

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
1

9
6

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2289 4153

1 90 68 79.1 73.5 105 74 2291 2 3948 0.2

2 94 69 78.5 76.1 105 82 2291 0 3685 0.26

3 92 62 76.5 70.2 103 77 2295 4 3423 0.27

4 83 57 68 56 92 62 2334 39 3154 0.27

5 80 49 60 66 91 65 2352 18 2892 0.26

6 83 57 76 65 92 67 2372 20 2588 0.3

7 86 56 74.8 68.6 98 70 2382 10 2318 0.27

8 87 55 70 73.5 96 72 2396 14 2045 0.27

9 84 51 62.2 54 94 64 2412 16 1792 0.26

10 75 48 62.5 57.5 91 62 2430 18 1541 0.25

11 78 54 67.5 61 92 64 2440 10 1343 0.2

12 82 58 67 63.2 95 66 2445 5 1127 3135 0.21 Refilled

13 84 54 70 60.5 95 68 2453 8 2861 0.28

14 85 64 66 59.5 96 68 0.12 2473 20 2748 0.23

15 84 60 69 76.1 95 68 0.49 2506 33 3179 0.06 Rain

16 87 60 73 69 94 72 2517 11 2968 0.21

17 89 64 74 71.2 99 76 2524 7 2730 0.24

18 94 67 78 74.2 102 78 2530 6 2459 0.27

19 94 71 82 74 103 78 2539 9 2196 0.26

20 94 69 80 74.5 103 78 0.6 2550 11 2427 0.37

21 90 65 70 61.5 96 72 2571 21 2174 0.26

22 84 62 73 69 94 72 2586 15 1968 0.2

23 82 60 70.2 68.1 95 72 2592 6 1772 0.2

24 80 59 71.2 69.1 94 71 2600 8 1588 0.18

25 85 62 72.2 70 100 73 2603 3 1367 0.22

26 90 62 75 72 102 73 2609 6 1125 3018 0.24 Refilled

27 93 66 88 76 102 76 2615 6 2747 0.27

28 97 73 74 70.5 104 78 T 2617 2 2494 0.26

29 96 69 79.5 70 102 77 2620 3 2425 0.06

30 91 73 75.1 70.5 99 77 0.04 2632 12 2198 0.27

31 89 64 72.5 65 98 74 2643 11 1967 0.23

Avg. 87 62 73 68 98 72 Total 1.25 0 Total 354 Total 7.33

2702 1908 Greatest 0.6 0 Adj. Total 7.33

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
9

6
3

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2643 1967

1 85 69 75.2 74 93 74 2653 10 1771 0.2

2 90 63 67.8 64 98 71 0.35 2668 15 1886 0.23 Violent

3 87 62 70 64.5 91 70 2687 19 1641 0.25 Thunder

4 88 69 76.5 70 92 73 0.05 2710 23 1521 0.17 Showers

5 92 56 72 61.5 97 67 2745 35 1215 0.3

6 85 53 69.5 62.5 95 66 2771 26 6 3004 0 Filled

7 86 63 71.2 68.8 94 69 2779 8 2822 0.18

8 81 63 71.5 68.2 90 73 2791 12 2711 0.11

9 88 59 69.1 65 95 71 2807 16 2488 0.22

10 91 68 73 67 96 70

11 85 55 66 62 89 64

12 86 54 69 67 88 64 2836 29 1927 0.56

13 89 67 74.2 71.1 95 69 2851 15 1798 0.13

14 86 65 67.5 59.1 90 68 0.78 2907 56 2289 0.29 Rain

15 77 47 60 57 85 60 2953 46 2099 0.24

16 78 50 61.2 59 91 61 2962 9 1955 0.09

17 81 55 64.2 62 92 65 2967 5 1670 0.29

18 88 65 71 67 93 67 2998 31 1445 0.22

19 81 51 61.5 60 93 64 3022 24 1222 0.23

20 77 61 70.1 69 81 65 1.58 3036 14 2618 0.18 Not okay    Rain

21 83 63 68.8 67.5 91 72 1.99 3036 0 4300 0.31 Rain

22 81 67 72.5 71 88 73 0.02 3036 0 4404 0 Rain

23 86 64 73 69 98 77 3036 0 4120 0.28

24 87 61 65.5 65 93 73 3042 6 3937 0.18

25 85 50 60.5 55.8 90 65 3060 18 3830 0.11

26 74 46 57 55.5 87 64 0.06 3079 19 3685 0.2

27 78 50 61 60 90 64 3084 5 3518 0.17

28 78 54 68 63.7 88 67 3088 4 3379 0.14

29 80 63 69 64.5 90 69 3110 22 3200 0.18

30 79 68 71 69.1 82 70 0.19 3120 10 3345 0.04 Rain

31 83 58 69.5 66 94 71 3128 8 3158 0.19

Avg. 84 59 68 65 91 68 Total 5.02 0 Total 485 Total 5.69

2595 1839 Greatest 1.99 0 Adj. Total 5.32

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
9

6
3

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3128 3158

1 81 52 66 61.5 91 68 3146 18 2916 0.24

2 78 48 65.5 63 90 67 3155 9 2762 0.16

3 83 64 66 63 94 63 3165 10 2616 0.14

4 86 65 71 69 92 70 0.06 3185 20 2564 0.12

5 81 62 65 59.8 87 68 3209 24 2388 0.17

6 67 56 57.8 54 72 61 3235 26 2348 0.04

7 72 49 55 54 82 61 3243 8 2231 0.12

8 78 52 57 52.5 88 66 3246 3 2076 0.15

9 80 53 57 56.5 92 61 3249 3 2000 0.08

10 85 56 66 62 93 66 3255 6 1860 0.14

11 85 49 54 53 93 63 3268 13 1668 0.19

12 80 53 69 67 90 63 3281 13 1530 0.14

13 90 59 59.5 56 90 69 3319 38 1450 0.08

14 80 50 54.5 51 89 62 3340 21 1221 0.23

15 75 53 55 52 80 61 3364 24 1083 0.00

16 73 54 55 55 91 57 1.32 3388 24 2444 0.00

17 61 55 57.8 57.5 64 59 0.54 3389 1 2980 0.10

18 68 56 64 62.8 72 62 3403 14 2938 0.04

19 73 54 61 60.5 77 65 3408 5 2886 0.05

20 83 54 58 57.3 90 65 3414 6 2752 0.14

21 87 56 61 58.7 93 67 3425 11 2563 0.19

22 74 45 53 47.5 76 60 0.12 3442 17 2593 0.09

23 73 37 45.8 42.5 92 50 3461 19 2426 0.16

24 62 31 36 35 75 47 3480 19 2272 0.16

25 61 33 36.3 35.8 75 46 3485 5 2156 0.11

26 67 36 42.5 42 78 47 3486 1 2052 0.11

27 76 41 51 51 83 53 3490 4 1952 0.10

28 82 46 62.5 59 89 60 3493 3 1793 0.16

29 80 59 65.5 63.5 90 63 1.83 3499 6 3560 0.06

30 76 46 49 45 85 56 3522 23 3450 0.11

Avg. 77 51 57 55 85 61 Total 3.87 0 Total 394 Total 3.58

2297 1524 Greatest 1.83 0 Adj. Total 3.58

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
9

6
3

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3522 3450

1 68 41 44.8 44 77 55 3532 10 3306 0.14

2 74 43 48 47.5 78 55 3533 1 3220 0.09

3 76 47 56.4 56 81 57 3540 7 3090 0.13

4 80 49 60 52 80 58 3556 16 2932 0.16

5 82 33 55.5 50 82 51 3568 12 2782 0.14

6 70 34 59 55.5 78 52 3569 1 2665 0.13

7 78 44 47 46 75 46 3572 3 2582 0.08

8 85 47 52.5 52 80 52 3574 2 2464 0.12

9 79 41 47.5 45 77 52 3579 5 2358 0.1

10 66 34 38 37.3 74 46 3584 5 2228 0.13

11 71 35 39 39 73 46 3585 1 2136 0.09

12 75 38 60 53.5 76 48 3594 9 2034 0.11

13 70 33 51.5 46 73 45 3614 20 1845 0.18

14 65 30 35 34 73 42 3617 3 1788 0.06

15 72 30 34 33.5 71 42 3620 3 1702 0.09

16 78 34 36 35.4 75 42 3621 1 1608 0.1

17 81 35 39 39 75 45 3622 1 1480 0.12

18 82 37 45 44.5 76 46 3624 2 1370 0.11

19 80 42 50 45 75 47 3624 0 1222 0.15

20 80 45 60 58 76 45 3626 2 1136 0.08

21 75 45 50 50 77 50 3634 8 1100 2300 0.04

22 79 46 59 55 75 50 3659 25 2140 0.16

23 60 53 56 54 60 54 3680 21 2066 0.07

24 71 43 46 46 75 52 3682 2 1992 0.08

25 75 37 41.3 41 76 48 3682 0 1892 0.1

26 75 40 60 58 75 51 3683 1 1800 0.09

27 76 48 58 55 77 59 3684 1 1757 0.04

28 82 54 60 54.8 77 48 3686 2 1700 0.06

29 65 46 52 57.5 63 45 3711 25 1550 0.15

30 60 40 43 36 57 34 3789 78 1416 0.13

31 55 32 49.8 43 60 35 3833 44 1274 0.15

Avg. 74 41 49 47 74 48 Total 0 0 Total 311 Total 3.38

2285 1256 Greatest 0 0 Adj. Total 3.38

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

9
6

3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 64 43 51 48 0

2 60 40 45.5 42.5 1.1 0

3 46 39 46 41 T 0

4 52 25 34 32 0

5 60 39 46.8 44 0

6 57 45 55 54 0.26 0

7 59 54 59 58 2.68 0

8 61 52 54 50 0.12 0

9 59 51 55.5 52 0

10 60 34 49 45.5 0

11 64 38 43 42.8 0

12 63 29 44 39.5 0

13 54 24 28 22 0

14 53 32 42 39.5 0

15 50 34 44.5 40 0

16 51 26 42.5 37 0

17 62 44 49 44.5 0

18 73 42 52 45 0

19 75 50 53.5 48 0

20 62 28 33.5 32.8 0

21 57 33 48.2 47.8 0.02 0

22 64 36 41 41 T 0

23 70 40 62.5 60 0

24 67 38 45 40.5 0.88 0

25 50 24 28 25.5 0

26 46 26 33.8 30 0

27 49 33 47 45 T 0

28 66 35 36 34 0

29 58 48 54 51.5 T 0

30 62 33 40 37.5 1.83 0

Avg. 59 37 45 42 ##### ##### Total 6.89 0 Total 0 Total 0

1774 1115 Greatest 2.68 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
9

6
3

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 46 27 39.5 37 0

2 47 23 28 25 0

3 44 27 32.5 29 0

4 40 25 27 23.5 0

5 45 26 34 29 0

6 43 23 24.8 19 0

7 44 25 26.5 23 0

8 53 29 52 47.5 0

9 54 29 31.5 29 0.66 T 0

10 44 24 33 28 0

11 43 28 34 33 0

12 41 32 34.8 32 0.29 T 0

13 39 30 33 32 0

14 40 32 37.5 35 0

15 39 17 29.5 26 0

16 39 19 21 17 0.42 0.8 0

17 31 18 20 15 0

18 31 19 27 24 0

19 29 17 19 14 0

20 29 12 13 10 0

21 25 11 24.5 21 0

22 29 16 29.5 26 0

23 32 14 25.5 20 0

24 33 23 26 23.5 0.6 T 0

25 39 21 28 24.5 5.5 0

26 42 14 20.5 17 0

27 56 26 29.5 26.5 0

28 45 28 31.5 27 0

29 38 15 21.5 19 0

30 36 16 20 18.5 0

31 28 4 13 10.5 0

Avg. 39 22 28 25 ##### ##### Total 1.97 6.3 Total 0 Total 0

1224 670 Greatest 0.66 5.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

9
6

3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


